14555 .85 ORP RATE RVICĘ Dec, 14 Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000299707 3)))



H070D02997073ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : A 1 A CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I20010000247 Phone : (800)494-3124 Fax Number : (561)455-9885

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

PASTICHE INC.

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

PH 12:

<u>ا۔</u> 8

•			-	•			
Dec, 14 2007 1	2:25PM A1	CORPORATE	SERVICES	15614559	885	p.3	
			HO7	000	299 7	rof ?	5
APPLICA	TION BY FORE	IGN CORPORA BUSINES	TION FOR AUT	HORIZATION	I TO TRANSAC	TT	
IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FOR	WITH SECTION (EIGN CORPORAT	107.1503, FLORIDA TION TO TRANSAC	A STATUTES, THE I TT BUSINESS IN TH	FOLLOWING IS E STATE OF FL	SUBMITTED TO ORIDA.		
1 PASTICI						_	
(Enter name of co	provention; must incl prp," "Inc," "Co," or	ude "INCORPORATI	ED," "COMPANY,"	"CORPORATION	J ,**		
"mc.," "Co.," "Co	rp, "me," "Co, or	Colp.)					
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter	alternate corporate na	me adopted for the pu	rpose of transacting	g business in Florida	0	
DELAWA	ARE		2				
(State or country)	mder the law of whi	ch it is incorporated)	(F	El number, if appl	icable)	-	
▲ 06/07/20	07			UAL			
(Date	of incorporation)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Duration: Year	corp. will cease to	exist or "perpetual")	
	UALIFICA	ΓΙΟΝ			Ên S	2	
	(Date	first transacted busine	ss in Florida, if prior t 7,1502, F.S., to determ	o registration)	L PR		
	•		1 BEACH, F		" HAR		
7. 110 EDIV		(Principal office		L 00400	<u>0</u>		
115 EDM			1 BEACH, F	L 33405	E G	PH12: 48	
110 2011		(Current mailing					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				DRIT	8	
	<u>NFUL PUF</u>				 		
(Purpose(i) of corporation aut	orized in home state	or country to be carried	d out in state of Flo	rida)		
9. Name and street	<u>t address</u> of Florid	a registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)			
Name:	JENNIFE	R BAILEY					
Office Address:	115 EDM	OR RD.					
	WEST PA	LM BEACH	H, Florida	33405			
		(City)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Zip code)			

É

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

÷.

É.

;

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

n:Vou (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

HO7000 299 707 3

. 14 2	2007 12:25PM AIA CORPORATE SERVICES 15614559885 p.4
-,	H070002997073
17 Nom	nes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
	ECTORS
	LYNN R. KELLEY
	23 RUE D'ARCOLE
7,001000 .	75004 PARIS, FRANCE
Vice Cha	iman:
Address:	
7 34144 683.	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	En o
B. OFI	TICERS
	LYNN R. KELLEY
Address	23 RUE D'ARCOLE
	75004 PARIS, FRANCE
Vice Pre	sident: LYNN R. KELLEY
Address	23 RUE D'ARCOLE 75004 PARIS, FRANCE
Secretar	LYNN R. KELLEY
Address	23 RUE D'ARCOLE 75004 PARIS, FRANCE
Treasure	LYNN R. KELLEY
Address	23 RUE D'ARCOLE 75004 PARIS, FRANCE
NOTE	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13. 🖌	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
	LYNN R. KELLEY, Director & President
14	

H070002997073

Dec. 14 2007 12:25PM AIA CORPORATE SERVICES 15614559885

H070002997073

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PASTICHE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PASTICHE, INC. " WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007.

> 14 PH12: <u>т</u>

4365924 8300

071319758 You may verify this certificate onlin at corp.doleware.gov/authver.shtml

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6236300

DATE: 12-13-07

HO70002997073